A
C
�
D
C
Specification
70�150 Watts
• AC Input LED Driver

V+ (RED)
V- (BLACK)
F
F
E
H
= Brown wire
= Blue wire
= Green/Yellow wire
ACN
ACL
Mechanical Details
Derating Curve
Application Notes
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency(1) Model Number
70 W 50 - 100 V 700 mA 90.0% DLG70PS700-A
100 W 100 - 142 V 700 mA 91.0% DLG100PS700-A
100 W 100 - 142 V 800 mA 91.0% DLG100PS800-A
100 W 50 - 71 V 1400 mA 91.0% DLG100PS1400-A
150 W 120 - 428 V 350 mA 92.0% DLG150PS350-A
150 W 115 - 284 V 530 mA 92.0% DLG150PS530-A
150 W 60 - 210 V 700 mA 92.0% DLG150PS700-A
150 W 60 - 143 V 1050 mA 92.0% DLG150PS1050-A
150 W 30 - 107 V 1400 mA 91.0% DLG150PS1400-A
DLG70/100 DLG150
A 7.80 (198.0) 8.90 (226.0)
B 7.38 (187.4) 8.35 (212.0)
C 6.07 (177.0) 8.00 (203.2)